

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

S. A. No. 459 of 2016

Ram Chandra Sahu and anotherAppellants
-V e r s u s -
Jageshwar Sahu Respondent

CORAM: - HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR S. N. PATHAK

For the Appellant : Mr. Amar Kumar Sinha, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mr. Prabhash Kumar, Advocate

07/22.01.2019

As prayed, put up this case in the month of April, 2019.

Till then, interim order dated 05.11.2018 shall remain in force.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

RC